DON CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PROTECTION COUNCIL

	Code
	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Address

	DON CIO
	Mr. Daniel E. Porter
	Porter.Daniel@hq.navy.mil
	703.602.1800
	PT 2100

	DEP DON CIO
	Mr. Dave M. Wennergren
	Wennergren.Dave@hq.navy.mil
	703.604.7050
	PT 2100

	ASN (FM&C)
	Mr. Anthony A. Tisone
	Tisone.tony@fmo.navy.mil
	202.685.6701
	WNY 36

	ASN (I&E)
	Hon. Robert Pirie Jr.
	Pirie.Robert@hq.navy.mil
	703.693.4530
	4E729

	ASN (M&RA)
	Hon. Carolyn H. Becraft
	Becraft.Carolyn@hq.navy.mil
	703.697.2180
	4E788

	OPA
	RADM Kevin Cosgriff
	Cosgriff.Kevin@hq.navy.mil
	703.697.9396
	4D723

	OGC
	Hon. Stephen Preston
	Preston.Stephen@hq.navy.mil
	703.614.1994
	4E724

	NCIS
	Mr. David L. Brant
	Dbrant@ncis.navy.mil
	202.433.8800
	WNY 111

	USN (ASP/I)
	Ms. Georgia Osterman-Gidders
	Osterman.georgia@hq.navy.mil
	703.614.2613
	5E689

	N093
	CAPT L. Walters
	Ljwalters@us.med.navy.mil
	301.319.1032
	2300 E. St.

	N2
	Mr. Paul M. Lowell
	Lowell.Paul@hq.navy.mil
	703-614-4408
	5C564

	N3/5
	VADM Robert Natter
	Natter.Robert@hq.navy.mil
	703.695.3707
	4E592

	N34
	RADM(S)Timothy A. Holden
	Holden.tim@hq.navy.mil
	703.697.2524
	4E514

	N4
	VADM James Amerault
	Amerault.James@hq.navy.mil
	703.695.2154
	4E606

	N6
	RADM Richard W. Mayo
	Mayo.Richard@hq.navy.mil
	703.695.3239
	4E522

	N8
	VADM Conrd Lautenbacher
	Lautenbacher.Conrad@hq.navy.mil
	703.695.2688
	4E620

	USMC (C4I)
	BGEN Robert M. Shea
	Shearm@hqmc.usmc.mil
	703.607.5560
	PT 2000

	USMC (I&L)
	LTGEN Gary S. McKissock
	mckissockgs@hqmc.usmc.mil
	703.695.8572
	AA 2334

	USMC (PP&O)
	LTGEN R Ayres
	AyresRP@hqmc.usmc.mil
	703.614.2503
	5A686

	USMC (P&R)
	LTGEN Michael Williams
	Williamsmj@hqmc.usmc.mil
	703.614.3435
	4E584

	MSC
	VADM Gordon Holder
	VADM.Holder@msc.navy.mil
	202.685.5001
	WNY 210
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